BMW X1 PRICE LIST.
OCTOBER 2015.
BMW EFFICIENTDYNAMICS.
LESS EMISSIONS. MORE DRIVING PLEASURE.
BMW X1
sDrive18i
sDrive20i
sDrive20d

exterior mirrors fold-in function (only with SA431) 4 200 4 200 4 200 4 200 4 200 4 200
SA2PA Locking wheel bolts ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA320 Model designation, deletion ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA402 Panorama glass sliding/tilting sun roof, electrically operated 16 900 16 900 16 900 16 900 16 900 16 900
SA8SL Preparation for trailer tow hitch ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA521 Rain sensor and automatic headlight control ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA3AA Roof rails, black ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA3AT Roof rails, Aluminium satinated (only with SA7HW or SA337) ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SA3AR Rear-mounted rack preparation (not with option SA235) 2 850 2 850 2 850 2 850 2 850 2 850
SA420 Sun protection glazing 2 400 2 400 2 400 2 400 2 400 2 400
Code Interior Equipment sDrive18i sDrive20i sDrive20d xDrive20i xDrive20d xDrive25i
Upholstery sDrive18i sDrive20i sDrive20d xDrive20i xDrive20d xDrive25i
ERL2 Cloth Race Anthracite/Red highlight (only with SA7AC) SL SL SL ❑ ❑ ❑
CWG4 Cloth/leather combination Cross Tack: Granite Brown Black
(only with SA7HW) xL xL xL – – –
HMAT Cloth Micro Hexagon/Alcantara combination MSP MSP MSP – – –
KC Sensatec Leatherette: Black (KCSW) or Canberra Beige (KCFY) ■ ■ ■ – – –
LC Dakota Leather: Black (LCSW) or Canberra Beige (LCFY) 14 200 14 200 14 200 ■ ■ ■
PD Dakota Leather with perforations: Mocha (PDMZ)
(only with 7AC/7HW/337), Oyster with grey highlight (PDOA)
(only with 7AC/7HW/337), Black (PDSW) (only with 7AC/7HW/337),
Canberra Beige (PDFY) (only with 7AC/7HW/337), Black with blue highlight
(PDN4) (only with 337), Black with red highlight (PDL3) (only with 7AC)
14 200 14 200 14 200 ■ ■ ■
Code Interior Trim Finishers sDrive18i sDrive20i sDrive20d xDrive20i xDrive20d xDrive25i
SA4FS Oxide Silver dark with Black high-gloss highlights ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA4LV Black high-gloss with Coral Red matt highlights SL SL SL SL SL SL
SA4LU Black high-gloss with Pearl Chrome highlights 1 800 1 800 1 800 1 800 1 800 1 800
SA4GG Pearl dark with Pearl Chrome highlights xL xL xL xL xL xL
SA4LS Brushed aluminium with Pearl Chrome highlights 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300
SA4LR Fineline stream with Pearl Chrome highlights 5 600 5 600 5 600 5 600 5 600 5 600
SA4LT Brushed aluminium with Coral Red matt highlights SL SL SL SL SL SL
SA4F7 Oakwood dark grain with Pearl Chrome highlights xL xL xL xL xL xL
SA4WF Aluminium Hexagon with Blue highlights MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP
SA4WE Aluminium Hexagon with Pearl Chrome highlights MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP
SA4WZ Black high-gloss with Blue highlights MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP
Interior Equipment sDrive18i sDrive20i sDrive20d xDrive20i xDrive20d xDrive25i
SA530 Air-conditioning, including microfi lter ■ ■ ■ – – –
SA575 Additional 12V socket in the passenger footwell ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA775 Anthracite roof lining 4 100 4 100 4 100 4 100 4 100 4 100
SA534 Automatic air-conditioning with separate temperature control for driver
and front passenger, incl. microfi lter, fogging sensor, solar sensors and
interior temperature sensor
6 900 6 900 6 900 ■ ■ ■
Central locking with remote control, including integrated key, rechargeable
while driving, one button for the opening and one button for the closing of all